4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

Modern Dance Arts 2024-2025

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday -
Studio I Studio II Studio I Studio II Studio I Studio II Studio I Studio II
JAZZ AND TAP JUNIOR BALLET 3-4 YR OLD JAZZ AND TAP JUNIOR BALLET | FUNDAMENTALS JAZZ AND TAP FUNDAMENTALS
II COMPANY COMBINATION I COMPANY I I i
i DANCE II
FELICIA FELICIA RACHEL FELICIA
4:00-4:45PM 4:00-4:45PM 4:00-4:45PM 4:00-4:45PM
FELICIA THYRSA RACHEL THYRSA
4:00-5:00PM 4:00-5:00PM 4:00-5:00PM 4:00-5:00PM 5-6 YR OLD HIP HOP
COMBINATION i
JUNIOR FUNK SENIOR BALLET HIP HOP SENIOR BALLET DANCE SENIOR BALLET
BALLET I COMPANY I COMPANY COMPANY
I III v RACHEL III RACHEL
4:45-5:30PM 4:45-5:30PM
RACHEL CARRIE
5:00-5:45PM 5:00-5:45PM JAIZZ CONTEMIPORARY
THYRSA
5:00-6:00PM TAP HIP HOP
1/11 I
SENIOR BALLET CARRIE
COMPANY FELICIA FELICIA FELICIA
RACHEL .00-6: 5:45-6:30PM .00-6: TEAGAN .00-6: RACHEL
v iiont 5:00-6:30PM 5:00-6:30PM 5:30-6:30PM 5:00-6:30PM 5:30-6:30PM
CONTEMPORARY POINTE MODERN MODERN DIAMONDS FUNDAMENTALS
II/111 II I I
FUNK
II/111
e CARRIE FELICIA JOVON FELICIA RACHEL RACHEL FELICIA
H00-72 6:30-7:30PM 6:30-7:30PM 6:45-7:30PM 6:30-7:30PM 6:30-7:30PM 6:30-7:30PM 6:30-7:30PM
TAP MODERN FUNK IAZZ TAP IAZZ LEAPS JUMPS AND MODERN
COMPANY v COMPANY v III/IV i} TURNS I
(LATIN FUSION)
RACHEL AVERIE JOVON LAYLA RACHEL TEAGAN RACHEL FELICIA
7:30-8:30PM 7:30-8:30PM 7:30-8:30PM 7:30-8:30PM 7:30-8:30PM 7:30-8:30PM 7:30-8:30PM 7:30-8:30PM
MODERN CONTEMPORARY IAZZ FUNK CONTEMPORARY IAZZ SAPPHIRES PEARLS
COMPANY v COMPANY v COMPANY I
(LATIN FUSION)
AVERIE RACHEL LAYLA JOVON RACHEL TEAGAN RACHEL FELICIA
8:30-9:30PM 8:30-9:30PM 8:30-9:30PM 8:30-9:30PM 8:30-9:30PM 8:30-9:30PM 8:30-9:30PM 8:30-9:30PM

CHIVEIN

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

Saturday
Studio I Studio II
ADULT
TAP
BEG
9:00-10:00AM
RICHARD
ADULT
TAP
3-4-5 YEAR OLD
COMBINATION BEG/INT
DANCE
FELICIA 10:00-11:00AM
10:15-11:00AM RICHARD
ADULT
TAP
INT/ADV

11:00-12:00PM
RICHARD




