Modern Dance Arts 2024-2025

Monday			Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday			Saturday	
TIME	Studio I	Studio II	Studio I	Studio II	Studio I	Studio II	Studio I	Studio II	TIME	Studio I	Studio II
4:00pm	JAZZ AND TAP II	JUNIOR BALLET COMPANY II	3-4 YR OLD COMBINATION DANCE	JAZZ AND TAP III	JUNIOR BALLET COMPANY II	FUNDAMENTALS I	JAZZ AND TAP I	FUNDAMENTALS II	9:00am		ADULT TAP
4:30pm			FELICIA 4:00-4:45PM			FELICIA 4:00-4:45PM	RACHEL 4:00-4:45PM	FELICIA 4:00-4:45PM	9:30am		BEG
	FELICIA 4:00-5:00PM	THYRSA 4:00-5:00PM		RACHEL 4:00-5:00PM	THYRSA 4:00-5:00PM	5-6 YR OLD COMBINATION		HIP HOP II			9:00-10:00AM RICHARD
5:00pm	JUNIOR BALLET I	FUNK I	SENIOR BALLET COMPANY III	HIP HOP III	SENIOR BALLET COMPANY IV	DANCE RACHEL	SENIOR BALLET COMPANY III	RACHEL	10:00am	3-4-5 YEAR OLD	ADULT TAP
5:30pm		RACHEL 5:00-5:45PM		CARRIE 5:00-5:45PM		4:45-5:30PM JAZZ		4:45-5:30PM CONTEMPORARY	10:30am	COMBINATION DANCE	BEG/INT
	THYRSA 5:00-6:00PM	TAP I/II		HIP HOP		I		I		FELICIA 10:15-11:00AM	10:00-11:00AM RICHARD
6:00pm	SENIOR BALLET COMPANY IV	RACHEL 5:45-6:30PM	FELICIA 5:00-6:30PM	- CARRIE 5:45-6:30PM	FELICIA 5:00-6:30PM	TEAGAN 5:30-6:30PM	FELICIA 5:00-6:30PM	RACHEL 5:30-6:30PM	11:00am		ADULT TAP INT/ADV
6:30pm		CONTEMPORARY II/III	POINTE		MODERN II	MODERN III	DIAMONDS	FUNDAMENTALS III	11:30am		11.00 12.0004
7.00		·		FUNK II/III							11:00-12:00PM RICHARD
7:00pm	FELICIA 6:00-7:30PM	CARRIE 6:30-7:30PM	FELICIA 6:30-7:30PM	JOVON 6:45-7:30PM	FELICIA 6:30-7:30PM	RACHEL 6:30-7:30PM	RACHEL 6:30-7:30PM	FELICIA 6:30-7:30PM			
7:30pm	TAP COMPANY	MODERN IV	FUNK COMPANY	JAZZ IV (LATIN FUSION)	TAP III/IV	JAZZ II	LEAPS JUMPS AND TURNS	MODERN I			
8:00pm											
	RACHEL 7:30-8:30PM	AVERIE 7:30-8:30PM	JOVON 7:30-8:30PM	LAYLA 7:30-8:30PM	RACHEL 7:30-8:30PM	TEAGAN 7:30-8:30PM	RACHEL 7:30-8:30PM	FELICIA 7:30-8:30PM			
8:30pm	MODERN COMPANY	CONTEMPORARY IV	JAZZ COMPANY (LATIN FUSION)	FUNK IV	CONTEMPORARY COMPANY	JAZZ III	SAPPHIRES	PEARLS			
9:00pm	AVENTE	BAC::5:	1 4 2 7 4	10//01	DAG!:=:		DAG!:=:	FF1 7-07-4			
	AVERIE 8:30-9:30PM	RACHEL 8:30-9:30PM	LAYLA 8:30-9:30PM	JOVON 8:30-9:30PM	RACHEL 8:30-9:30PM	TEAGAN 8:30-9:30PM	RACHEL 8:30-9:30PM	FELICIA 8:30-9:30PM			